License #C11055			
prosecuritygroup.com Fax: 254-66:	1900-0071		
	ay, June 02, 2013 6:21:11 PM (
Officer's Name:	John Doe		
Report Date:	Sunday, June 02, 2013		
Time of Arrival:	9:00:00 PM		
Side Walks 1 Time of Observation	9:07:00 PM		
Were Any Discrepancies Found?	No		
2 Time of Observation	9:07:00 PM		
Were Any Discrepancies Found?	No		
Parking Areas			
1 Time of Observation	9:31:00 PM		
Were Any Discrepancies Found?	Yes		
Observation Reported.	Suspicious Person		
Approx Height	5'9		
Approx Weight	170		
Hair Color	Black		
Clothing Worn	White t-shirt and blue jean shorts and a mavericks baseball cap		
Description Of Incident	Dispatch called stating they got a call of a black male walking around looking ins cars. I went and approached the guy and asked what he was doing. He stated he was looking for his keys that his son lost. Asked him for his DL and if he lived on property. His name was John Doe and lived in apartment 41029.		
Were Police Notified	No		
Exact Location	Parking lot behind building 41029		
Mailbox Center			
1 Time of Inspection	9:33:00 PM		
Were any Discrepancies Found?	Yes		
Observation Reported.	Unsecure/Open		
Describe Other	Box AA has been left open but has no mail inside.		
Exact Location/Box Number	Apartment 23412 mailbox letter AA		
Security Lighting			
1 Time of Observation	9:35:00 PM		

Were any Discrepancies Found?	Yes
Type Of Light	Office Area
Describe Other	Somone has removed the cover to the light in main lobby and didn't put it back on
Exact Locations	Main Lobby
Picture of Light	
Fences	
1 Time of Inspection	9:38:00 PM
Were Any Discrepancies Found?	Yes
Observation Reported.	Other
Explain other	Someone is holding up the fence with bricks and a tree stump.
Exact Location	Beside Apartment 11927
Picture of Damage or Vandalism	
Pool Areas	
1 Time of Inspection Were Any Discrepancies Found?	10:02:00 PM Yes
Observation Reported.	Rules Violation
Describe Other	Having pets in pool area

Picture Of Damage or Vandalism.	
Discription of Incident.	Jane Doe was swimming while her dog was sitting by her towel on no leash.
Common Areas	
1 Time of Inspection	10:26:00 PM
Were Any Descrepancies Found?	Yes
Exact Location	Exterior Doors
Observation Reported	Damages
Describe Other	Glass missing on the doors.
Picture of Damage or Vandalism.	
Description Of Incident.	A resident had informed me that the windows have been broke for about a week and have been reported just haven't been fixed yet.
Were Police Notified	No
Office Buildings	
1 Time of Inspection	10:43:00 PM
Were Any Discrepancies Found?	Yes
Observation Reported	Unsecured Door
Exact Location	Back door to the pool room left open.

Picture of Damage or Vandalism	
Were Police Needed	No
Description of Incident.	Door was left open. Checked inside nothing looked out of order.
Was Client Notified by Dispatch?	Yes
Who was the contact person?	Jane Doe
What was the outcome?	She sent the pool monitor to secure it.
Stairwells	
1 Time of Inspection	11:05:00 PM
Were Any Discepancies Found?	Yes
Observation Reported	Other
Decsribe Other	Someone has left there belongings under the staircase. Upstairs at 12531 D they said they saw a white male early this morning around 10am but haven't seen him since.
Exact Location	Staircase belonging to 12531
Picture of Damage or Vandalism	[Image]
Were Police Needed	No Semana left their helenginge
Description of Incident.	Somone left their belongings.
Gates Dumpster Areas	
1 Time of Inspection	11:24:00 PM
i nine of inspection	

Were Any Discrepancies Found?	Yes
Observation Reported	Other
Descibe other	Pile of wood left beside trash bin.
Exact Location	By pool #3
Picture of Damage or Vandalism	
Court Yards	
1 Time Of Inspection	11:50:00 PM
Were Any Discrepancies Found?	Yes
Observation Reported	Trash
Describe other	A screen door leaning up against building 42312.
Exact Location	42312 apartment E
Picture of Damage or Vandalism	
Were Police Needed	No
Description of Incident.	Making my round through the court yard and noticed the screen door against the building.
Resident Contact	Vaa
1 Did you contact resident?	Yes
Reason	Other
Description Of Other or Complaint	The Fire Department are on property. A resident called saying they smelled smoke from the main office. Fire Department needed to enter and the doors were locked.
Resident's Apt.#	12421

Resident's Name	Manager Jane Doe
Were Police Notified?	Yes
Time of arrival	12:21:00 AM
Case#	C-1234
Officer ID#, Name or Car Number	Officer John Doe
Time of contact	12:12:00 AM
Other/Misc	
1 Time of Observation	1:16:00 AM
Were Discrepancies Found?	Yes
Exact Location	Apartment 21843
Describe Incident	Eeceived a call from dispatch stating the people in 21843 were fighting and a lady was crying for him to stop. Went to knock on door the man answered the door then slammed it back and said don't be knocking on his door. Waited for the police because he was not coming out. The police had to kick the door down to get him. Male name John Doe and female Jane Doe. Her face was bleeding and the child was crying just because he was scared. Police arrested John and charged him with assualt family violence.
Were Police Needed	Yes
Time Police Arrived	1:27:00 AM
Case #	E-9876
Officer ID #, Name, or Car Number	Officer Doe
Departure Time:	2:00:00 AM
Officer Signature	[Signature]
	Wh Jor